MOLLOYKAYE

RETAIL GROUP

KAYE RETAIL GROUP

REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT SERVICES Marcus g Millichap

MOLLOY KAYE RETAIL GROUP: About Us

¢ Approach to Representation - Relationship-Driven & Client-Centric with an emphasis on creating value

¢ Southeastern Specialization - Disposition of shopping centers and single tenant net-leased assets throughout
the Southeastern US

¢ Proven Execution - Over $1.2 Billion in investment sales transactions
¢ Capital Facilitation - Over $150 Million in Debt and Equity sourced for projects throughout the US
¢ Atlanta Specialization - Introduction of Atlanta Core Retail and Atlanta Perimeter Retail

The Molloy Kaye Retail Group’s core mission is to provide the highest level of representation to our clients, advisory
services, and investment sales execution. Every member of the team leads with a client-centric approach. We fulfill
our mission by employing transactional expertise, tailored marketing solutions, market expertise, cutting-edge
research tools, and by leveraging Marcus & Millichap's powerful marketing platform.

LEADERSHIP
Sonny Molloy Jared Kaye
SOUTHEASTERN INVESTMENTS SOUTHEASTERN INVESTMENTS
Senior Vice President Investments Senior Associate
Senior Director, National Retail Group National Retail Group
Dir: (678) 808-2763 Dir: (678) 808-2821
sonny.molloy@marcusmillichap.com jared.kaye@marcusmillichap.com

MARKETING & ANALYTICAL STRATEGISTS

Cassidy Maxwell Donya Hoefer

TRANSACTION INSTITUTIONAL GRAPHIC DESIGNER
& MARKETING COORDINATOR

Dir: (678) 808-2807

Dir: (678) 808-2744 donya.hoefer@marcusmillichap.com
cassidy.maxwell@marcusmillichap.com

MARCUS & MILLICHAP CAPITAL CORPORATION

Jake Roberts Tim Kinney
First Vice President Capital Markets Vice President Capital Markets
: Dir: (678) 808-2798 11q0 ,_t\bernathy Boad NE
Dir: (310) 909-5434 Cell: (770) 329-9298 Building 500, Suite 500
Cell: (310) 948-1544 tim.kinney@marcusmillichap.com Atlanta, GA 30328

jroberts@ipausa.com

molloykaye
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